
YOUTH HIGH MONEY

Includes all money won in the Youth Sidepots

Taylor,Carly Total $497.28 BUCKLE

Sullivan,JR Total $493.92

Moore,Sabra Total $481.18

Johnson,Mackenzie Total $332.35

Daniels,Karsyn Total $324.80

Dacus,Laura Total $224.64

Pauly,Summer Total $210.56

Sherman,Allie Total $198.72

Matthews,Taycie Total $194.40

Hayes,Bayli Total $172.80

Herron,Karlie Total $161.28

Johnson,Jax Total $155.52

Hindman,Shaylee Total $151.20

Sullivan,Elle Total $145.73

Broussard,Elizabeth Total $139.10

Shelton,Madison Total $134.40

Green,Katy Total $130.56

Price,Jalee Total $123.65

Delaune,Cambrie Total $120.96

Johnson,Zaylee Total $118.66

Pettigo,Jaisey Total $117.76

Meek,Jordan Total $116.54

Davis,Tara Total $115.20

Deatherage,Jordan Total $115.20

Gardiner,Larkin Total $112.32

Owens,Brookelyn Total $109.76

Maxwell,Allie Total $104.45

Matthews,Jaylie Total $100.80

Barnes,Alexis Total $97.15

Davis,Addie Total $92.74

Osterhout,Madison Total $92.74

Creson,Case Total $92.64

German,Meadow Total $91.68

Martin,Mary Grayson Total $89.60

Clenny,Ridley Total $86.40

Hessling,Brooke Total $80.64

Jones,Adriana Total $80.64

Hill,Julie Total $77.28

Baker,Simon Total $72.86

Chandler,Kurt Total $67.20

Daughhetee,Eva Marie Total $66.24

Gann,Kaitlin Total $61.82

Hart,Haley Total $59.62

Sprouse,Aubrey Total $54.72

McFall,Makenzie Total $53.76

Johnston,Anna Clare Total $46.37

Newton,Kenzie Total $43.20

Daughty,Levi Total $35.84

Ross,Carrington Total $33.12

Total Youth Payout: $6,880.00



ADULT HIGH MONEY

Includes all money in the Adult Sidepots

Cullins,Brandon Total $736.40 BUCKLE

Arnold,Jennifer Total $425.12

Burr,Breanne Total $389.09

Crow,Megan Total $256.71

Pike,Dusty Total $236.45

Bowen,Randi-Lyn Total $218.24

Twisdale,Letitia Total $185.16

Christianson,Taylor Total $166.66

Carrington,Rachel Total $149.26

Wilson,Chelsi Total $146.78

Shumpert,Courtney Total $142.24

Poss,John Michael Total $140.11

Ragsdale,Hannah Total $136.22

Love,Nicole Total $130.94

Alexander,Molly Total $126.43

Jones,Steven Total $124.54

Hancock,Katherine Total $120.10

Hanks,Kaelin Total $115.58

Breedlove,Corey Total $108.98

Michael,Liz Total $101.14

Penson,Abby Total $97.22

Blalock,Andy Total $93.41

Faries,Allison Total $90.82

Roberts,Michelle Total $86.69

Tallent,Kristin Total $83.33

Williams,Kristy Total $82.42

Reid,Josie Total $80.06

Bradley,Chase Total $74.30

Wilburn,Meridith Total $73.39

Burnett,Julie Total $72.24

Patterson,Grant Total $68.11

Boyce,Darren Total $65.47

Shumate,Crystal Total $62.27

Uhles,Kayla Total $62.27

Lewis,Christy Total $61.92

Bledsoe,Lisa Total $60.05

Roberts,Angela Total $59.52

Haas,Dana Total $57.79

Kilgore,Jacob Total $57.79

Jamerson,Megan Total $55.55

West,Jessica Total $53.57

Fielder,Cayla Total $53.38

Roy,Christy Total $49.54

Scott,Rae Total $47.62

Anderson,Haley Total $46.70

Kiser,Jessica Total $44.48

Gilmer,Jessica Total $43.34

Lynn,Sydnie Total $41.66

Stewart,MaKenzie Total $41.28

Bittle,Destiny Total $39.68



Warner,Heather Total $35.58

Harrington,Meg Total $33.36

Steele,Crystal Total $31.74

Collins,Catherine Ann Total $30.96

Baker,Penny Total $29.76

Harrington,Randi Total $24.77

Cason,Stephanie Total $23.81

Total Adult Payout: $6,272.00

SENIOR HIGH MONEY

Incudes all money won in the Senior Sidepot

Cagle,Jimmy Total $507.12 BUCKLE

Bryant,Jimmy Total $261.20

Cooper,Laurie Total $249.60

Dunn,Jennifer Total $174.96

Nowlin,Tracy Total $168.00

Carrington,Kelley Total $156.16

Gerrard,Tammy Total $149.12

Toll,Cindy Total $144.00

Ratterree,Rhonda Total $130.72

Lynn,Stephanie Total $125.20

Corff,Darla Total $123.84

Bryant,Rhonda Total $96.00

Barron,Jennifer Total $84.00

Rhea,Sherry Total $82.56

Gilkey,Christie Total $70.40

Poole,Sarah Total $68.80

Williams,Charlene Total $61.92

O'Quinn,Sabra Total $61.60

Taylor,Valerie Total $55.04

Ramage,Jennine Total $52.80

Spencer,Tena Total $52.80

Wesley,Susan Total $52.80

Jones,Margi Total $51.60

Lynch,Tommy Total $51.60

Shields,Shelly Total $51.60

Ross,Kathy Total $48.00

Patrick,Cindy Total $42.00

Holst,Dana Total $41.28

Osborne,Janelle Total $41.28

Micci,Lesa Total $36.00

Sandy,Jeanie Total $30.96

Ferguson,Kim Total $30.80

Chance,Sherry Total $26.40

Melton,Karyn Total $24.00

Cross,Valerie Total $20.64

Jones,LaDonna Total $18.00

Redwine,Shelly Total $13.20

Total Senior Payout: $3,456.00



OVERALL HIGH MONEY

Includes all money won in the Open, Average, Youth, Adult, Senior & Runnin' With the Pack Sidepots

Cullins,Brandon Total $4,625.44 BUCKLE

Nowlin,Tracy Total $3,146.75

Cagle,Jimmy Total $3,107.86

Sullivan,JR Total $3,011.86

Williams,Victoria Total $2,729.65

Taylor,Carly Total $2,615.46

Loosenort,Marne Total $2,598.82

Matthews,Taycie Total $2,534.10

Bowen,Randi-Lyn Total $2,456.30

Arnold,Jennifer Total $2,231.46

Pike,Dusty Total $2,126.70

Jones,Adriana Total $2,077.13

Daniels,Karsyn Total $1,897.00

Eaves,Quay Total $1,834.84

Bryant,Rhonda Total $1,692.91

Christianson,Taylor Total $1,642.81

Scott,Rae Total $1,476.41

Poss,John Michael Total $1,395.96

Whitehead,Todd Total $1,369.73

Delaune,Cambrie Total $1,287.05

Bryant,Jimmy Total $1,275.00

Williams,Mendy Total $1,225.16

West,Sharon Total $1,169.85

Cooper,Laurie Total $1,142.70

Leverington,Lindsay Total $1,065.41

Ragsdale,Hannah Total $1,055.72

Hill,Julie Total $1,048.01

Toll,Cindy Total $1,041.68

Twisdale,Letitia Total $1,024.10

Love,Nicole Total $1,015.94

Henderson,Jessica Total $996.75

Meek,Jordan Total $965.99

Broussard,Elizabeth Total $940.60

Burnett,Julie Total $928.32

Barrom,Daylee Total $916.00

Johnson,Mary Helen Total $866.01

Moore,Sabra Total $860.19

Macy,Brogan Total $838.91

Burr,Breanne Total $825.45

Patterson,Grant Total $772.40

Ferguson,Kim Total $749.86

Lynn,Stephanie Total $743.50

Haas,Dana Total $731.95

Wildeisen,Emma Total $729.95

Jamerson,Megan Total $723.37

Hall,Lindsey Total $711.18

Hurley,Brittany Total $705.29

McCauley,Shelby Total $687.84

Fowler,Rhonda Total $687.00

Shumpert,Courtney Total $668.63



Cagle,Jamie Total $634.06

Gerrard,Tammy Total $629.58

Wells,Mercedes Total $625.88

Johnson,Mackenzie Total $604.09

Roark,Abbi Total $595.40

Michael,Liz Total $582.81

Duncan,Darby Total $576.65

Bratton,Jennifer Total $571.24

Loftin,Jane Total $569.84

Oxner,Jan Total $553.13

Gray,Alex Total $549.60

Kinder,Carol Total $547.46

Crow,Megan Total $533.27

Newton,Kenzie Total $533.24

Tallent,Kristin Total $525.83

Herron,Karlie Total $509.93

Roy,Christy Total $507.54

Carrington,Rachel Total $501.27

Penson,Abby Total $484.41

Gilder,Bailey Total $479.38

Gann,Kaitlin Total $474.02

Cupp,Debbie Total $449.20

Simpson,Sadye Total $446.27

Robbins,Cindy Total $436.61

Redwine,Shelly Total $402.38

Broussard,Alishea Total $378.53

Barnes,Alexis Total $368.38

Martin,Mary Grayson Total $366.16

Boyce,Darren Total $365.75

Holmquist,Abby Total $361.69

Grace,Clint Total $360.68

Corff,Darla Total $358.94

Thweatt,Tanya Total $357.44

Hindman,Shaylee Total $347.73

Jones,Margi Total $337.07

Laurence,Nicole Total $336.90

Creson,Case Total $333.53

Davis,Barbara Total $319.06

Curtis,Connie Total $313.85

Hayes,Bayli Total $310.20

Dusendang,Christina Total $307.57

Rains,Caitlyn Total $304.24

Stierwalt,Kyra Total $302.63

German,Meadow Total $297.78

Brown,Katie Total $295.00

Matthews,Jaylie Total $291.90

Harrington,Meg Total $289.07

Nabors,Misty Total $274.80

Gordon,Madison Total $272.78

Carrington,Kelley Total $224.86

Dacus,Laura Total $224.64

Terry,Lashay Total $223.90



Surman,Sherri Total $222.83

Kindle,Joseph Total $221.25

Lynch,Tommy Total $217.54

Pauly,Summer Total $210.56

Morton,JT Total $206.10

Taylor,Valerie Total $202.54

Hanks,Kaelin Total $199.81

Sherman,Allie Total $198.72

Barron,Jennifer Total $193.20

West,Jessica Total $191.85

Brooks,Ashley Total $191.10

Hale,KyLynn Total $183.20

Chalk,Whitney Total $179.12

Crawford,Taylor Total $178.70

Dunn,Jennifer Total $174.96

Holloway,Elizabeth Total $171.75

Roberts,Angela Total $170.15

Kirby,Kacey Total $168.45

Hawkins,Kathryn Total $167.93

Shanks,Niki Total $165.94

Scott,Lacey Total $161.33

Johnson,Jax Total $155.52

Cantrell,Lauren Total $154.58

Daughhetee,Eva Marie Total $150.47

Smith,Jimmie Total $147.39

Wilson,Chelsi Total $146.78

Sullivan,Elle Total $145.73

Pettigo,Jaisey Total $140.66

McFall,Madison Total $140.38

Herring,Reggie Total $138.28

Shelton,Madison Total $134.40

Crenshaw,Dana Total $134.34

Ratterree,Rhonda Total $130.72

Green,Katy Total $130.56

Chandler,Kurt Total $130.37

Alexander,Molly Total $126.43

Jones,Steven Total $124.54

Roy,Blair Total $124.45

Price,Jalee Total $123.65

Jones,LaDonna Total $121.05

Hancock,Katherine Total $120.10

Johnson,Zaylee Total $118.66

Davis,Tara Total $115.20

Deatherage,Jordan Total $115.20

Gardiner,Larkin Total $112.32

Hill,Cynthia Total $110.63

Owens,Brookelyn Total $109.76

Breedlove,Corey Total $108.98

Maxwell,Allie Total $104.45

Williams,Charlene Total $104.03

Taylor,Rhonda Total $100.76

Lynn,Sydnie Total $96.97



Anderson,Andi Total $96.80

Blalock,Andy Total $93.41

Davis,Addie Total $92.74

Osterhout,Madison Total $92.74

Faries,Allison Total $90.82

Hart,Danielle Total $89.56

Roberts,Michelle Total $86.69

Clenny,Ridley Total $86.40

Bradford,Whitney Total $85.88

Rhea,Sherry Total $82.56

Williams,Kristy Total $82.42

Hessling,Brooke Total $80.64

Thompson,Jessi Total $80.15

Reid,Josie Total $80.06

Bradley,Chase Total $74.30

Jones,Paige Total $73.75

Wilburn,Meridith Total $73.39

Baker,Simon Total $72.86

Gilkey,Christie Total $70.40

Poole,Sarah Total $68.80

Donnell,Brianna Total $68.70

Oakley,Kellye Total $67.17

Shumate,Crystal Total $62.27

Uhles,Kayla Total $62.27

Lewis,Christy Total $61.92

O'Quinn,Sabra Total $61.60

Bledsoe,Lisa Total $60.05

Hart,Haley Total $59.62

Kilgore,Jacob Total $57.79

Sprouse,Aubrey Total $54.72

McFall,Makenzie Total $53.76

Fielder,Cayla Total $53.38

Ramage,Jennine Total $52.80

Spencer,Tena Total $52.80

Wesley,Susan Total $52.80

Shields,Shelly Total $51.60

Ross,Kathy Total $48.00

Anderson,Haley Total $46.70

Johnston,Anna Clare Total $46.37

Kiser,Jessica Total $44.48

Gilmer,Jessica Total $43.34

Patrick,Cindy Total $42.00

Dunlap,Taylor Total $41.48

Holst,Dana Total $41.28

Osborne,Janelle Total $41.28

Stewart,MaKenzie Total $41.28

Bittle,Destiny Total $39.68

Swire,Kelly Total $36.88

Micci,Lesa Total $36.00

Daughty,Levi Total $35.84

Warner,Heather Total $35.58

Frogue,Erica Total $34.35



Ross,Carrington Total $33.12

Steele,Crystal Total $31.74

Collins,Catherine Ann Total $30.96

Sandy,Jeanie Total $30.96

Baker,Penny Total $29.76

Henson,Marlee Total $28.08

Wallace,Payton Total $28.08

Riley,Scott Total $27.66

Chance,Sherry Total $26.40

Harrington,Randi Total $24.77

Melton,Karyn Total $24.00

Cason,Stephanie Total $23.81

Cross,Valerie Total $20.64

Total Open, Average, Youth, Adult, Senior & Runnin' With the Pack Payout: $106,315.68

Futurity, Derby, WPRA, & Pony Payout: $7,282.28

Total Payout: $113,597.96


